
Agartala - Silchar Special Fare Special/05695XXXX - Exp - NFR 
AGTL/Agartala to SCL/Silchar 

5h 50m - 251 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AGTL Agartala 06:00 0 1 0 59 22 NFR
2 ABSA Ambassa 07:08 07:10 2m 0 1 67 49 90 NFR
3 DMR Dharmanagar 08:39 08:41 2m 0 1 139 50 30 NFR
4 NKMG New Karimganj Junction 09:58 10:00 2m 0 1 204 52 18 NFR
5 BPB Badarpur Junction 10:20 10:25 5m 0 1 221 29 20 NFR
6 ARCL Arunachal Junction 11:13 11:15 2m 0 1 244 11 22 NFR
7 SCL Silchar 11:50 0 1 251 - 22 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (16:27)

Jun 29 2024 (16:27)

1

1


